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No
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1 LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO (3)

4312 8022607 Rodrigo Fouz Sanchez
4311 8513944 Marcos Fouz Rodriguez
4329 8005299 lago Viana Gonzalez

3 Ferrol MONTANA FERROL (1)
4536 8060952 Moises Vergara Villarnovo

4 ACorufia ARTABROS (1)
4280 8532461 Jorge Pifieiro Portela

5 Pontevedra AROMON (5)

4232
4250
4214
4257
4228

8119486
8657203
8089667
8670545
8667913

Rosa Maria Paredes Rios
Maria Luisa Sanchez Vazquez
Francisco José Ferrer Vidal
Carla Veiga Garcia

Adrian Moreira Alonso

6 Culleredo GALLAECIA RAID (16)

4449
9999
4433
4436
4444
4373
4361
8888
4477
4381
4450
4357
4473
4478
7002
4405

8092091
8092107
8027199
8670963
8636819
8519664
8522984
8522982
8670896
8027214
8671000
8640558
8092104
8670997
8531377
8027202

Simon Pefia Alvarez

Rodrigo Mosquera Area
Paulina Andrea Mosquera Aza
Paula Naya Mancebo

Manuel Pedre Vazquez

Juan Carlos Carballo Fernand
José Antonio Balseiro Pérez
Jorge Soto Vazquez

lvan Somoza Argibay
Francisco Diz Lépez

Felipe Pefia Pita

Enrique Luis Alvarez Estévez
Diego Silvarrey Oreiro

Anxo Somoza Seoane
Alejandro Camblor Fernandez
Adriana Luisa Gonzalez Senci

7 Vigo U-VIGO (1)
4334 8006323 José Luis Armada Luaces

15 LUGO COMPAS (12)

4802
4809
4815
4793
4817
4807
4816
4796
4820
4310
4915
4804

8670898
8670900
8017353
8044559
8670992
8072527
8010232
8647684
8670994
8079936
8515071
8237742

Sonia Gémez Naya

Sofia Martinez Gémez
Rodrigo lvan Rodriguez Lopez
Roberto Amarelle Garaban
Noa Rodriguez Sobrado
Nicolas Lopez Gonzalez

Lia Rodriguez Sobrado

José Manuel Fernandez Soutc
Francisco Varela Lorenzo
Fernanda Follana Follana
Enrique Chousa Esteban
Alberto Lamela Arias

AN Categoria

11
69
82

82

71

68
65
70
76
90

16
79
71
82
75
59
68
70
74
78
83
68
08
07
65
61

60

74
05
79
84
07
05
09
72
64
73
08
74

Masculino 15
Masculino 50
Masculino 40

Elite

Bici Eléctrica

Feminino 50
Feminino 50
Masculino 50
Feminino 40
Elite

Masculino 15
Promocion
Feminino 50
Feminino Elite
Masculino 50
Masculino 60
Masculino 40

Iniciacion Equipc

Masculino 40
Masculino 40
Elite

Masculino 50
Masculino 17
Elite

Masculino 60
Feminino 60

Masculino 60

Feminino 50
Feminino Elite
Elite
Masculino 21
Feminino Elite
Elite

Feminino 20
Masculino 50
Masculino 60
Feminino 50
Elite
Masculino 50

lotal

12

1

el

[
P ONFPONNNNNOOIOOOERDN

10

12
10

Salida

16:04:00
16:14:00
16:09:00

16:02:00

16:15:00

16:15:00
16:27:00
16:05:00
16:26:00
16:14:00

16:01:00
16:07:00
16:00:00
16:06:00
16:35:00
16:24:00
16:21:00
16:10:00
16:27:00
16:00:00
16:08:00
16:29:00
16:03:00
16:26:00
16:33:00
16:07:00

16:09:00

16:12:00
16:30:00
16:11:00
16:42:00
16:36:00
16:17:00
16:23:00
16:11:00
16:18:00
16:30:00
16:23:00
16:17:00
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17 Nigran RAZA PALLEIRA (3)

1 4828 8667911 Gonzalo Fernandez Casalderr
2 4236 8654201 Alicia Pérez Alonso
3 4226 8656798 Alex Marin

33 Betanzos OP BETANZOS (3)

wWN PP

4618 8522980 Roberto Chas Gomez
4612 8163600 Maria Esther Barreira Vazque:
4623 8623102 Francisco Javier Lopez Costo

35 Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA (6)

4585
4580
4609
4587
4592
4605

OO~ WNE

8658636
8658638
8520159
8001730
8501238
8210264

Susana Miguez Sampedro
Ramoén Fernandez Torres
Jorge Victorero Rey
Joaquin Oujo Ageitos
Gelasio Oujo Pouso
Camilo Serantes Maneiro

41 ACoruia BRIGANTIA (3)

1 6437 8270118 Emma Garcia Varela
2 4662 8010485 Angel Garcia Garcia
3 4678 8020252 Ana Varela Yanez

45 Pontedeume MONTBREAMO (1)
1 6930 8517495 Ruben Leira Rey

AN Categoria

78
81
75

73
71
68

74
75
66
77
73
64

18
85
79

87

Elite )
Feminino Elite
Masculino 40

Masculino 50
Eeminino 50
Elite

Feminino 40
Elite
Masculino 50
Masculino 40
Bici Eléctrica
Masculino 60

Iniciacion Equipc
Elite )
Feminino Elite

Masculino 21

lotal

Salida

16:05:00
16:24:00
16:18:00

16:32:00
16:06:00
16:29:00

16:20:00
16:20:00
16:02:00
16:12:00
16:33:00
16:21:00

16:40:00
16:32:00
16:03:00

16:39:00



